TASK(S)

Main Walls Prepare

Roofing

Foundation

Chimneys

Mansard

Cupola

Turret

Balcony

House By the Railroad Completion Schedule

Wall Coverings

Trim

Exterior Paint

Window Glazing

Window Install

Glaze Doors

Paint Front Door Mahogany
Install Front Door

Install Rear and Balcony Door

Install formers
Install Sheeting
Make roofing felt
Install roofing
Build TV Antenna

Install Antenna

Create sub-floor

Make Cellar Windows

Cut Window holes in Sheathing
Build Frame

Add rock sheathing

Paint sheating

Paint Chimneys

Cut Chimney openings in Mansard

Install Chimneys

Finish subsurface

Glaze Mansard Windows
Install Mansard Windows
Install Laser-cut Roofing
Pre-treat Flashing

Add Flashing

Add rain edging

Finish Glazing

Finish Paint exterior
Install Laser cut Roofing
Install Windows

Add rain edge

Glaze Turret Windows
Paint Turret Exterior

Install Turret to Attic Plate

Paint undersides
Paint trim edge

Install Balustrade
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START DAY

11/9/20

11/16/20

11/20/20

12/2/20

12/4/20

12/10/20

12/18/20

12/21/20

DURATION

COLOR 1



TASK(S)

Main house Complete

Front Porch

Down Spouts

PROJECT COMPLETION

Install Deck Covering

Mount Balcony to front/right Walls

Install all furnishing to floors
Install Stairs to 2nd Floor
Install floors

Attach all wiring

Glue Main Sides together

Glue House to foundation

Add planking
Paint
Install Columns

Paint and attach Porch Lattice

Form
Age
Install

Shape and install stack vent
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START DAY

12/24/20

12/29/20

1/4/21

1/6/21

DURATION

COLOR 1



