House By the Railroad Completion Schedule

TASK(S)		✓	START DAY	DURATION	COLOR 1
Main Walls Prepare			11/9/20	5	5
	Wall Coverings				
	Trim				
	Exterior Paint				
	Window Glazing				
	Window Install				
	Glaze Doors				
	Paint Front Door Mahogany				
	Install Front Door				
	Install Rear and Balcony Door				
Roofing			11/16/20	4	
	Install formers				
	Install Sheeting				
	Make roofing felt				
	Install roofing				
	Build TV Antenna				
	Install Antenna				
Foundation			11/20/20	8	3
	Create sub-floor				
	Make Cellar Windows				
	Cut Window holes in Sheathing				
	Build Frame				
	Add rock sheathing				
	Paint sheating				
Chimneys	-		12/2/20	2	2
	Paint Chimneys				
	Cut Chimney openings in Mansard				
	Install Chimneys				
Mansard			12/4/20	4	
	Finish subsurface				
	Glaze Mansard Windows				
	Install Mansard Windows				
	Install Laser-cut Roofing				
	Pre-treat Flashing				
	Add Flashing				
	Add rain edging				
Cupola					
	Finish Glazing		12/10/20	6	6
	Finish Paint exterior				
	Install Laser cut Roofing				
	Install Windows				
	Add rain edge				
Turret					
	Glaze Turret Windows		12/18/20	2	2
	Paint Turret Exterior				
	Install Turret to Attic Plate				
Balcony					
	Paint undersides		12/21/20	3	3
	Paint trim edge				
	Install Balustrade				

TASK(S)		✓	START DAY	DURATION	COLOR 1
	Install Deck Covering				
	Mount Balcony to front/right Walls				
Main house Complete					
	Install all furnishing to floors		12/24/20	3	
	Install Stairs to 2nd Floor				
	Install floors				
	Attach all wiring				
	Glue Main Sides together				
	Glue House to foundation				
Front Porch			12/29/20	3	
	Add planking				
	Paint				
	Install Columns				
	Paint and attach Porch Lattice				
Down Spouts					
	Form		1/4/21	2	
	Age				
	Install				
	Shape and install stack vent				
PROJECT COMPLETION			1/6/21		